Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

11 12
A
n Explanation of Part Numbers
l EXB24AT type : Unbalanced p type
l EXB24AB type : Balanced O type
Chip Attenuator
n Construction
n Circuit Configuration
n Dimensions (not to scale)
<Marking Configuration>
The bar marking for recognizing terminal direction is
located on the side of terminal 4.
Dimensions
 (mm)
L W T A B
1.00±0.10 1.00+0.10 0.35±0.10 0.33±0.10 0.15±0.10
C P(typical value)
0.25±0.10 0.65
Dimensions
 (mm)
Chip Attenuator
EXB24AT
EXB24AT
EXB24AT
EXB24AB
EXB24AB
EXB24AB
Dimensions
 (mm)
L W T A B
1.00±0.10 1.00+0.10 0.35±0.10 0.33±0.10 0.15±0.10
C P(typical value)
0.30±0.10 0.65
Dimensions
 (mm)
Type
Thickness (mm) Weight (mg) Punched (Paper) Taping (2 mm Pitch)
(inches)
EXB24AT/AB
0.35 1.1 10000 pcs./reel
(0404)
n Packaging Methods
n Taping Dimensions
l Taping Reel l Punched (Paper) Taping
  fA fB fC W T
180.0 60 min. 13.0±1.0 9.0±1.0 11.4±2.0
 Ð3.0
Dimensions
(mm)
A B W F E
1.20±0.05 1.20±0.05 8.00±0.20 3.50±0.05 1.75±0.10
P0 P1 P2 fD0 T
4.00±0.10 2.00±0.10 2.00±0.05 1.50+0.10 0.45±0.10
0
<Product direction in the chip pocket of carrier tape>
Products shall be sealed so as to locate the terminal
1 and 2 on the side of feeding direction in the chip
pocket.
Chip Attenuator